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Nbr

111
32

119
68
97

213
124
42
22
46
20

146
64
71
88

140
44

200

93
13
26
931

224

Rider

CHAREYRE Thomas
CLASS Markus
SAMMARTIN Elia
SITNIANSKY Milan
COUSIN Nicolas
MONTICELLI Diego
FILIPPETTI Gioele
HINTZ Jannik

GAYA Jaume
MADISSON Eero
TSCHUPP Raul

PALS Patrick
FONSECA Rafael
KLEBER Justino
SILVERIO Marcelo
GUSTAFSON Hampus
VILHELMSEN Simon
KEJMAR Pavel
REHN Pedro
PROVAZNIK Erik
VERTEMATI Michael
BUSSEI Giovanni
SILVA Hugo
CIAGLIA Luca
UUTELA Sami

FLIGR Denis
BARTSCHI Yannick
BONNAL STEVE
GUZMAN Daniel
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Nat.
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Pts.

200
161
151
138
127
108
101
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S2 European Championship

LOM

Diff  Gap R1 R2
0 0 25 25
39 39 13 20
49 10 20 18
62 13 16 15
73 11 14 22
92 19 8 16
99 7 15 0
105 6 9 13
110 5 10 8
124 14 11 7
131 7 7 14
135 4 2 9
163 28 3 11
167 4 0 0
170 3 0 2
171 1 5 6
172 1 18 10
173 1 2 5
174 1 0 4
176 2 12 12
177 1 4 0
183 6 6 1
184 1 R
185 1 R
191 6 - -
191 0 - -
193 2 - -
195 2 - -
196 1 1 3
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SPA

R1

25
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10
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